Resultatliste Nordrekarusellen 08.02.2025
Klassisk

Klasse:
J3

G4

J5

G5

J6

G6

17

G7

J8

G8

J9

G9

J10

G11

J13

J14

Dist.
500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

500m

1 km

1 km

1km

1km

1km

1km

2 km

2 km

3 km

3 km

Nr.

Navn
Iris Lianger
Mie Lyseggen Skogstad

Ferdinand Lund

Johannes Axelsson Lundberget

Max Bergene Storsnes
Kornelia Myrvang Lumkjzer
Ingrid Nikoline Nergard
Eline Lillestu

Hedda Svingen

Olivia Lianger

Matheo Herfindal

Elma Myrvang Lumkjaer

Gustav Weerp Storlgpa
Ingmar Lund

Emilie Sletengen

Jakob Moren
Olaf Bergene Storsnes

Meline Myrvang Lumkjzer
Eirik Lund Herfindal
Astrid Nysaeter Heien

Liam Skogstad
Sebastian Rgnes @sterhaug

Mille Vingelsgaard Solvang
Martin R Stengrundet
Milian R Stengrundet

Tino R Stengrundet

Andrea Nysater Heien
Emma Vingelsgaard Solvang

Leah Kjglseth
Emilia Asplund Stenseth

Tid

7,02

7,19
7,22

6,22

5,20

5,16

5,28
6,34

12,19
8,17
9,40

10,25

14,41
15,59

14,29
16,37



G14

MS

TRIM

3 km

7,5 km

TRIM

[

Emrik Rgnning Stengrundet

Trond Engerbakk
Bjgrn Nysaeter
Torfinn Sandbakk

Lydia Kjglseth

Alida Skogstad

Laila Nysaeter

Simen Moren

Iselin Solvang Nergard
Einar Lund

12,49

30,16
33,49
34,12



